
 HOME AWAY HOME SETS AWAY SETS HOME GAMES AWAY GAMES

Northfield Vic Park 14 2 94 28
Royal City Waterloo 7 9 66 82

Waterloo Northfield 12 4 85 59
Royal City Vic Park 10 6 80 63

Northfield Royal City
Vic Park Waterloo

Vic Park Northfield
Waterloo Royal City

Waterloo Vic Park
Royal City Northfield

Northfield Waterloo
Vic Park Royal City

Northfield Vic Park
Royal City Waterloo

Northfield Royal City
Waterloo Vic Park

Vic Park Royal City
Waterloo Northfield

Club Sets Won Games Won
Waterloo 21 167
Northfield 18 153
Royal City 17 146
Vic Park 8 91

2018 STANDINGS

Tuesday July 24               Play off Semi-Finals  1-4, 2-3
Tuesday  July 31              Play off Semi-Finals        “
Tuesday Aug 7                 Play off  Final Wk #1
Tuesday Aug 14               Play off Final  Wk#2

 Inter-urban Schedule 2018 (Division 2 rules)

Tuesday July 17               Raindate

Week #5 Tuesday June 12

Week #6 Tuesday June 19

Week #7 Tuesday June 26

Week #8 Tuesday July 3

Week #9 Tuesday July 10

Week # 1 Tuesday May 15

Week #2  Tuesday May 22

Week # 3 Tuesday May 29

Week #4 Tuesday June 5


